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Bib #

16
29
14
38
37
42
24

39
40

41

13

Name

Jordan McElroy
Elliot Peterson
David Greif

Jose Cuevos
Connor Zubrocki
Josh Rennie
David N Evans
Pete Morris

Brian Morra

Mats Leckie

Will Gregor
Henry Cay
Edward Fritzinger
Jedidiah Fritzinger
Brandon Smith
Sam Kapner

Tim Bright

Ben Lewan

Stage #1

Franktown TT

Category Place
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Points

2024 Summer Omnium Standings

Stage #2
Boca Road Race
Place
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12
13

Points

Stage #3
Aircenter Criterium
Place Points

KOM
Points

#1

print Point
#1

Total
Points

144
137
101
90
58
54

Total
Places

5

Total
Events
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Bib #

328
330
336
326
317
306
318
309
337
316
327
304
338

Name

Oscar Marroquin
Frank Winters
Alex Stephens
Anton Granata
James Cho
Jim Moritz
Colby Stott
Eric Lehman
Bo Kindred
Travis Jones
Asa Morway
Kent Lee
Bubba Melcher

Category Place
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Stage #1
Franktown TT
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Points

52
60
44
20
24
30

16

12

12

2024 Summer Omnium Standings

Stage #2

Boca Road Race

Place
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10

Points

60

36
44
30
24
12

16

12

Stage #3

Aircenter Criterium

Place

Points

KOM
Points

#1

print Point
#1

Total
Points

128
112

Total
Places

Total
Events
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Bib #

603
602
606
621
620

Name

Paul Andrews
Cliff Whiteley
Mark Kovacic
Tim Woodside
John Mumme

Category Place

O0000

Stage #1

Franktown TT
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Points

2024 Summer Omnium Standings

Stage #2 Stage #3 KOM
Boca Road Race Aircenter Criterium  Points sprint Point Total
Place Points Place Points #1 #1 Points

Total
Places
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Total
Events
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